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Individual Top Times Team Division: 5A

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
1 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonCARSKatarina Klatt JR   24.89 Y F
2 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeMCQIzzy Porter JR   25.20 Y F
3 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasRENOAddison Crain JR   25.22 Y F
4 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestRENODelaney Sullivan JR   25.42 Y F
5 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasGALJadyn Jaggers FR   25.49 Y F
6 4/7/2023 2315-AlfMANOColette van der Veen FR   25.72 Y F
7 4/7/2023 2315-AlfSPANKaty Zboinski JR   25.84 Y F
8 4/22/2023 2325-InclineRENOAddison Sala   26.29 Y F
9 4/22/2023 2325-InclineSPANElla Baker FR   26.35 Y F

10 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonCARSLarkin Russell FR   26.57 Y F
11 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonGALHannah Foster SO   26.60 Y F
12 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDOUGHelena Goss SO   26.79 Y F
13 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSAlexandra LLamas-Cruz JR   26.92 Y F
14 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonGALBreanne Burns SR   27.20 Y F
15 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasMCQShayne Patrick SO   27.24 Y F
16 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonGALNatasha Schmidt JR   27.69 Y F
17 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonCARSArene LeBlanc JR   27.70 Y F
18 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGSweetpea Vieira JR   27.82 Y F
19 3/3/2023 2301-AlfDOUGCamden Jahreis SO   27.85 Y F
20 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestMANOChloe Wessel FR   27.89 Y F
21 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonMANOAvery Jakubos FR   27.95 Y F
22 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasDOUGCaitlin Taylor FR   28.02 Y F
23 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonCARSBrynn Russell JRx28.07 Y F
24 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasSPANAmelia Grieve SO   28.14 Y F
25 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasREEDEmilie Markesen SO   28.19 Y F

Women   100 Free
1 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonCARSKatarina Klatt JR   53.72 Y F
2 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonMCQIzzy Porter JR   54.78 Y F
3 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestRENODelaney Sullivan JR   55.53 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOAddison Sala   56.21 Y F
5 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestMANOColette van der Veen FR   56.45 Y F
6 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSAlexandra LLamas-Cruz JR   56.54 Y F
7 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasRENOAddison Crain JR   57.04 Y F
8 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCARSLarkin Russell FR   57.15 Y F
9 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasSPANElla Baker FR   57.64 Y F

10 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeMCQShayne Patrick SO   58.66 Y F
11 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonMANOIsabel Kellerman FR   58.87 Y F
12 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGHelena Goss SO   58.93 Y F
13 4/7/2023 2315-AlfMANOAvery Jakubos FR   59.33 Y F
14 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGSweetpea Vieira JR   59.75 Y F
15 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonCARSBrynn Russell JR   59.76 Y F
16 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestGALHannah Foster SO   59.81 Y F
17 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonRENOLucy Platz JR 1:00.14 Y F
18 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSAlexandra Nerska SO 1:00.23 Y F
19 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestMANOChloe Wessel FR 1:00.49 Y F
20 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonREEDEmilie Markesen SO 1:01.01 Y F
21 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasDOUGKeira Duffy JR 1:01.03 Y F
22 4/7/2023 2315-AlfMANOGabrrielle Brittain FR 1:01.08 Y F
23 4/22/2023 2325-InclineSPANAmelia Grieve SO 1:01.71 Y F
24 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonGALTsila Bradley SO 1:01.77 Y F
25 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOKeira Scott JR 1:02.14 Y F

Women   200 Free
1 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonCARSAlexandra LLamas-Cruz JR 2:00.06 Y F
2 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonRENODelaney Sullivan JR 2:00.29 Y F
3 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasRENOAddison Sala 2:00.63 Y F
4 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonMCQIzzy Porter JR 2:01.44 Y F
5 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonMCQShayne Patrick SO 2:03.33 Y F
6 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCARSLarkin Russell FR 2:03.42 Y F
7 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeSPANKaty Zboinski JR 2:05.17 Y F
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8 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonMANOBrooklyn Shull FR 2:06.48 Y F
9 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonCARSKatarina Klatt JR 2:06.51 Y F

10 3/3/2023 2301-AlfSPANAmelia Grieve SO 2:06.55 Y F
11 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonMANOIsabel Kellerman FR 2:07.34 Y F
12 3/3/2023 2301-AlfRENOKeira Scott JR 2:07.52 Y F
13 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestMANOAvery Jakubos FR 2:08.42 Y F
14 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonGALJayden Jaggers 2:09.11 Y F
15 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasSPANElla Baker FR 2:09.26 Y F
16 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonCARSBrynn Russell JR 2:10.42 Y F
17 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDOUGSweetpea Vieira JR 2:10.81 Y F
18 4/15/2023 2321-DouglasREEDEmilie Markesen SO 2:10.96 Y F
19 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasGALTsila Bradley SO 2:11.42 Y F
20 4/22/2023 2325-InclineSPANEmily Petit SO 2:12.28 Y F
21 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDOUGCaitlin Taylor FR 2:13.27 Y F
22 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonMANOChloe Wessel FR 2:13.60 Y F
23 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasDOUGCarli Stevenson FR 2:15.51 Y F
24 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasDOUGCamden Jahreis SO 2:17.11 Y F
25 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonMANOSofie McLean SO 2:17.36 Y F

Women   500 Free
1 3/3/2023 2301-AlfRENOAddison Sala 5:20.10 Y F
2 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonMCQShayne Patrick SO 5:24.95 Y F
3 4/7/2023 2315-AlfSPANKaty Zboinski JR 5:26.99 Y F
4 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonMANOIsabel Kellerman FR 5:28.67 Y F
5 3/3/2023 2301-AlfSPANAmelia Grieve SO 5:35.13 Y F
6 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCARSAlexandra LLamas-Cruz JR 5:35.32 Y F
7 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonCARSKatarina Klatt JR 5:35.59 Y F
8 4/7/2023 2315-AlfMANOBrooklyn Shull FR 5:37.50 Y F
9 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonCARSLarkin Russell FR 5:37.94 Y F

10 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasRENOKeira Scott JR 5:44.05 Y F
11 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonRENODelaney Sullivan JR 5:44.27 Y F
12 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonMCQIzzy Porter JR 5:44.28 Y F
13 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestMANOAvery Jakubos FR 5:52.32 Y F
14 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonGALTsila Bradley SO 5:53.09 Y F
15 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonMANOColette van der Veen FR 5:53.86 Y F
16 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonREEDEmilie Markesen SO 5:59.25 Y F
17 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasDOUGCaitlin Taylor FR 6:01.69 Y F
18 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeMCQLena Minetto SO 6:05.33 Y F
19 4/15/2023 2321-DouglasDOUGSweetpea Vieira JR 6:05.34 Y F
20 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasRENOIsabella Pflieger SO 6:06.59 Y F
21 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestMANOGabrrielle Brittain FR 6:08.13 Y F
22 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonMANOMacKenzie Pierce FR 6:09.96 Y F
23 3/3/2023 2301-AlfDOUGCarli Stevenson FR 6:10.44 Y F
24 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonRENOAmaia Usabiaga FR 6:11.32 Y F
25 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasDOUGHelena Goss SO 6:13.32 Y F

Women   50 Back
1 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDAleyla Abundis FR   37.30 Y F
2 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOKasia Syn SO   39.48 Y F
3 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOEmily Holst FR   42.20 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQCharisma Flak SO   42.35 Y F
5 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSMabel Wacker FR   42.78 Y F
6 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDErin Murphy FR   42.81 Y F
7 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSBetsy Campbell-Richards FR   43.95 Y F
8 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOTaylor Moore JR   44.64 Y F
9 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSLorrell Service SO   45.42 Y F

10 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSJulia Aquino FR   46.02 Y F
11 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSBreanna DeLuca JR   46.73 Y F
12 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQRiver Grayden JR   47.22 Y F
13 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQEmma McNamara SO   48.95 Y F
14 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSMaliyah Roque-Ortega FR   50.83 Y F
15 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGKylie Lazzarino FR   51.18 Y F
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16 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQKierra van Huyssteen FR   51.75 Y F
17 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSElizabeth Dao FR   52.78 Y F
18 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENORiley Machado JR   53.58 Y F
19 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENORoxanne Totton   53.64 Y F
20 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQKayla Luong FR   55.39 Y F
21 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSVictoria Dao JR   55.44 Y F
22 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5WOONicole Ramirez SO   57.95 Y F
23 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDMarcella Mendez FR   59.57 Y F
24 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5WOOJaisa Slover JR 1:02.55 Y F
25 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5WOOMonserrath Ramirez Ramirez SR 1:03.56 Y F

Women   100 Back
1 3/3/2023 2301-AlfRENOAddison Crain JR 1:00.02 Y F
2 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonRENOAddison Sala 1:01.95 Y F
3 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonCARSKatarina Klatt JR 1:02.20 Y F
4 4/22/2023 2325-InclineRENODelaney Sullivan JR 1:03.00 Y F
5 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonMANOColette van der Veen FR 1:04.26 Y F
6 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDOUGHelena Goss SO 1:05.93 Y F
7 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasSPANAmelia Grieve SO 1:06.04 Y F
8 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasDOUGCamden Jahreis SO 1:06.06 Y F
9 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonCARSBrynn Russell JR 1:06.17 Y F

10 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSAlexandra LLamas-Cruz JR 1:06.57 Y F
11 4/7/2023 2315-AlfMANOClaudia van der Veen JR 1:06.60 Y F
12 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonGALJadyn Jaggers FR 1:07.20 Y F
13 4/7/2023 2315-AlfSPANEmily Petit SO 1:07.22 Y F
14 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasDOUGKeira Duffy JR 1:07.29 Y F
15 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonMCQIzzy Porter JR 1:07.33 Y F
16 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonGALJayden Jaggers 1:07.36 Y F
17 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGSweetpea Vieira JR 1:07.76 Y F
18 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeMCQShayne Patrick SO 1:08.99 Y F
19 4/22/2023 2325-InclineSPANMorgan Spidahl SO 1:09.04 Y F
20 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonMANOAvery Jakubos FR 1:09.22 Y F
21 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestMANOMacKenzie Pierce FR 1:10.56 Y F
22 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSLarkin Russell FR 1:10.58 Y F
23 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestRENOAmaia Usabiaga FR 1:10.83 Y F
24 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonREEDEmilie Markesen SO 1:11.48 Y F
25 4/7/2023 2315-AlfSPANAliya Martinez FR 1:12.02 Y F

Women   50 Breast
1 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSJulia Aquino FR   47.22 Y F
2 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDAleyla Abundis FR   51.50 Y F
3 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSBreanna DeLuca JR   52.05 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSMabel Wacker FR   55.62 Y F
5 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENORiley Machado JR   58.62 Y F
6 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSMaliyah Roque-Ortega FR 1:02.70 Y F
7 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOTaylor Moore JR 1:05.42 Y F
8 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQKayla Luong FR 1:05.51 Y F
9 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5WOOMonserrath Ramirez Ramirez SR 1:08.97 Y F

10 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5WOORebecca Reyes 1:10.23 Y F
11 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQCharisma Flak SO 1:12.28 Y F
12 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQIsabella Rice SO 1:18.80 Y F

Women   100 Breast
1 3/3/2023 2301-AlfSPANKaty Zboinski JR 1:08.47 Y F
2 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonCARSAlexandra Nerska SO 1:11.38 Y F
3 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonRENOLucy Platz JR 1:12.59 Y F
4 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasMCQShayne Patrick SO 1:12.61 Y F
5 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonRENOAddison Crain JR 1:12.71 Y F
6 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasGALTsila Bradley SO 1:13.20 Y F
7 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOAddison Sala 1:13.40 Y F
8 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonMANOBrooklyn Shull FR 1:13.59 Y F
9 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonMANOIsabel Kellerman FR 1:14.04 Y F

10 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCARSBrynn Russell JR 1:14.13 Y F
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11 4/7/2023 2315-AlfSPANAmelia Grieve SO 1:15.87 Y F
12 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasSPANMorgan Spidahl SO 1:16.44 Y F
13 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonCARSLarkin Russell FR 1:17.20 Y F
14 4/15/2023 2321-DouglasDOUGCamden Jahreis SO 1:19.47 Y F
15 4/7/2023 2315-AlfMANOAvery Jakubos FR 1:19.57 Y F
16 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonCARSAlexandra LLamas-Cruz JR 1:19.62 Y F
17 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGHelena Goss SO 1:19.80 Y F
18 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOKeira Scott JR 1:20.05 Y F
19 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQIzzy Porter JR 1:20.08 Y F
20 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestRENOMcKenna Morris SR 1:20.13 Y F
21 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestMANODylan Baranowski FR 1:21.41 Y F
22 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGKeira Duffy JR 1:21.65 Y F
23 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonREEDEmilie Markesen SO 1:22.24 Y F
24 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasGALBreanne Burns SR 1:23.13 Y F
25 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonCARSArene LeBlanc JR 1:23.62 Y F

Women   50 Fly
1 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDAleyla Abundis FR   36.37 Y F
2 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOKasia Syn SO   37.33 Y F
3 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSJulia Aquino FR   40.74 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDErin Murphy FR   44.62 Y F
5 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSMabel Wacker FR   45.16 Y F
6 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQCharisma Flak SO   45.80 Y F
7 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQEmma McNamara SO   49.73 Y F
8 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5WOOMonserrath Ramirez Ramirez SR   53.51 Y F
9 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5WOONicole Ramirez SO   54.18 Y F

10 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQRiver Grayden JR   55.98 Y F
11 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQKayla Luong FR 1:04.81 Y F
12 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5WOORebecca Reyes 1:06.95 Y F
13 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQIsabella Rice SO 1:15.41 Y F

Women   100 Fly
1 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCARSAlexandra LLamas-Cruz JR   59.03 Y F
2 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonCARSKatarina Klatt JR   59.20 Y F
3 3/3/2023 2301-AlfRENOAddison Crain JR 1:00.06 Y F
4 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonMCQShayne Patrick SO 1:00.92 Y F
5 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasGALJadyn Jaggers FR 1:01.43 Y F
6 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonRENOAddison Sala 1:02.54 Y F
7 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeMCQIzzy Porter JR 1:02.72 Y F
8 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonCARSAlexandra Nerska SO 1:04.41 Y F
9 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGHelena Goss SO 1:04.67 Y F

10 4/7/2023 2315-AlfMANOClaudia van der Veen JR 1:05.15 Y F
11 4/7/2023 2315-AlfMANOIsabel Kellerman FR 1:05.84 Y F
12 4/7/2023 2315-AlfSPANEmily Petit SO 1:06.07 Y F
13 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonREEDEmilie Markesen SO 1:06.36 Y F
14 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonMANOMacKenzie Pierce FR 1:06.81 Y F
15 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonRENOLucy Platz JR 1:07.59 Y F
16 3/3/2023 2301-AlfDOUGCaitlin Taylor FR 1:07.81 Y F
17 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonMANOBrooklyn Shull FR 1:08.19 Y F
18 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasDOUGKeira Duffy JR 1:08.32 Y F
19 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonMANOGabrrielle Brittain FR 1:08.45 Y F
20 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonMANOAvery Jakubos FR 1:09.31 Y F
21 4/7/2023 2315-AlfSPANMorgan Spidahl SO 1:09.51 Y F
22 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonMANOColette van der Veen FR 1:09.74 Y F
23 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSLarkin Russell FR 1:09.75 Y F
24 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSBrynn Russell JR 1:09.98 Y F
25 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGSweetpea Vieira JR 1:10.72 Y F

Women   200 IM
1 3/3/2023 2301-AlfRENOAddison Sala 2:11.95 Y F
2 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCARSKatarina Klatt JR 2:16.36 Y F
3 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeMCQShayne Patrick SO 2:17.78 Y F
4 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonRENOAddison Crain JR 2:19.21 Y F
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5 3/3/2023 2301-AlfSPANKaty Zboinski JR 2:20.56 Y F
6 4/7/2023 2315-AlfMANOIsabel Kellerman FR 2:20.59 Y F
7 4/7/2023 2315-AlfSPANAmelia Grieve SO 2:21.11 Y F
8 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonMCQIzzy Porter JR 2:22.41 Y F
9 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonRENOLucy Platz JR 2:22.67 Y F

10 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonCARSLarkin Russell FR 2:23.08 Y F
11 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonMANOBrooklyn Shull FR 2:23.14 Y F
12 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonGALNatasha Schmidt JR 2:23.28 Y F
13 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCARSBrynn Russell JR 2:24.96 Y F
14 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonMANOAvery Jakubos FR 2:26.36 Y F
15 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeSPANEmily Petit SO 2:27.16 Y F
16 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasDOUGKeira Duffy JR 2:28.85 Y F
17 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasDOUGHelena Goss SO 2:28.91 Y F
18 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestGALTsila Bradley SO 2:29.89 Y F
19 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonMANOMacKenzie Pierce FR 2:31.73 Y F
20 4/15/2023 2321-DouglasDOUGCamden Jahreis SO 2:32.00 Y F
21 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestMANOGabrrielle Brittain FR 2:32.11 Y F
22 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasRENOKeira Scott JR 2:32.19 Y F
23 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestGALBreanne Burns SR 2:34.20 Y F
24 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonMANOClaudia van der Veen JR 2:35.75 Y F
25 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeSPANMorgan Spidahl SO 2:36.44 Y F

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives
1 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonGALSydney Guidara SR303.80 F
2 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestGALNiah Morris227.10 F
3 4/22/2023 2325-InclineRENOFlavia Rosi SO212.00 F
4 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestGALNatalie Sherry196.70 F
5 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasDOUGMcKenna Chappell SR188.25 F
6 4/22/2023 2325-InclineSPANKendyl Dufrene JR176.65 F
7 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasDOUGHailey Peterson170.10 F
8 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasDOUGEmily Phillips JR159.55 F
9 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonGALAbigail Herschbach SR157.95 F

10 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasREEDAinsley Gorden SR146.30 F

Men   50 Free
1 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonCARSAustin Shim SR   22.76 Y F
2 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonREEDVladyslav Shustov SO   22.89 Y F
3 4/8/2023 2318-NorthwestGALDavid Quinonez SR   22.97 Y F
4 4/7/2023 2315-AlfSPANJaxon Reddig SO   22.99 Y F
5 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGCalvin Stevenson SR   23.00 Y F
6 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonCARSCole Bennett SO   23.14 Y F
7 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDElliott Burgos JR   23.28 Y F
8 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestGALMatthew Dale SR   23.33 Y F
9 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonREEDJackson Rosol JR   23.40 Y F

10 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOSam Dalinis JR   23.47 Y F
11 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasSPANJonathan Clayton SR   23.60 Y F
12 3/3/2023 2301-AlfSPANPeyton Miller SO   23.84 Y F
13 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestMANOJackson Hall JR   23.85 Y F
14 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonCARSLeif Morway SO   24.06 Y F
15 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDHunter Dawson SO   24.09 Y F
16 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasDOUGJohn Sutton FR   24.12 Y F
17 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonRENOChase Belflower JR   24.23 Y F
18 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestRENOEvan Schott FR   24.28 Y F
19 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOBrayden Myers SR   24.45 Y F
20 3/3/2023 2301-AlfDOUGWade Kuhlmann SR   24.70 Y F
21 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGLiam Jones SR   24.73 Y F
22 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSClayton Whalen SO   24.75 Y F
23 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasDOUGTimothy Gleason FR   24.78 Y F
24 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSTodd Gosselin JR   25.04 Y F
25 4/22/2023 2325-InclineRENOLuke Schemenauer JR   25.10 Y F

Men   100 Free
1 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGCalvin Stevenson SR   49.32 Y F
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2* 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonGALWalter Hustead SO   50.01 Y F
2* 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDElliott Burgos JR   50.01 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSAustin Shim SR   50.19 Y F
5 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDVladyslav Shustov SO   50.35 Y F
6 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonCARSCole Bennett SO   50.38 Y F
7 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonREEDHunter Dawson SO   50.91 Y F
8 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOSam Dalinis JR   51.51 Y F
9 4/8/2023 2318-NorthwestGALDavid Quinonez SR   51.61 Y F

10 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonMANOJackson Hall JR   51.88 Y F
11 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDJackson Rosol JR   52.01 Y F
12 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOBrayden Myers SR   52.04 Y F
13 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasSPANPeyton Miller SO   52.27 Y F
14 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasDOUGJohn Sutton FR   52.76 Y F
15 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonRENOEvan Schott FR   53.06 Y F
16 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasRENOLuke Schemenauer JR   53.74 Y F
17 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSTodd Gosselin JR   54.12 Y F
18* 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonCARSDavid Del Fiorentiano FR   54.23 Y F
18* 4/22/2023 2325-InclineSPANJonathan Clayton SR   54.23 Y F
20 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasREEDDillon Lara JR   54.48 Y F
21 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonRENOChase Belflower JR   54.79 Y F
22 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSLeif Morway SO   54.93 Y F
23 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonGALMatthew Dale SR   55.20 Y F
24 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGTimothy Gleason FR   55.33 Y F
25 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeREEDBenjamin Miller SO   55.36 Y F

Men   200 Free
1 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonRENOSam Dalinis JR 1:48.31 Y F
2 3/3/2023 2301-AlfDOUGCalvin Stevenson SR 1:49.23 Y F
3 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasREEDHunter Dawson SO 1:49.72 Y F
4 3/3/2023 2301-AlfSPANJaxon Reddig SO 1:49.79 Y F
5 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonREEDElliott Burgos JR 1:51.67 Y F
6 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonGALWalter Hustead SO 1:51.91 Y F
7 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestGALJude Light SO 1:53.00 Y F
8 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasSPANPeyton Miller SO 1:53.02 Y F
9 3/3/2023 2301-AlfRENOBrayden Myers SR 1:53.75 Y F

10 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonGALPierson Bosco SR 1:54.49 Y F
11 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestMANOJackson Hall JR 1:55.63 Y F
12 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCARSAustin Shim SR 1:57.55 Y F
13 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonRENOEvan Schott FR 1:58.04 Y F
14 4/15/2023 2321-DouglasREEDJackson Rosol JR 1:58.42 Y F
15 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonCARSLeif Morway SO 1:58.75 Y F
16 4/7/2023 2315-AlfSPANMiles Young JR 2:00.24 Y F
17 4/7/2023 2315-AlfSPANJake Danner JR 2:00.67 Y F
18 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasDOUGTimothy Gleason FR 2:01.21 Y F
19 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasRENOLuke Schemenauer JR 2:01.56 Y F
20 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCARSTodd Gosselin JR 2:01.67 Y F
21 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDOUGJohn Sutton FR 2:01.92 Y F
22 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonCARSEwan Kalley SO 2:01.93 Y F
23 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasMCQStenson Perisho SO 2:02.24 Y F
24 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasGALDavid Quinonez SR 2:03.59 Y F
25 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonREEDBenjamin Miller SO 2:04.65 Y F

Men   500 Free
1 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasSPANJaxon Reddig SO 5:02.71 Y F
2 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasDOUGCalvin Stevenson SR 5:05.41 Y F
3 4/7/2023 2315-AlfSPANPeyton Miller SO 5:05.80 Y F
4 4/22/2023 2325-InclineRENOBrayden Myers SR 5:06.26 Y F
5 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonREEDElliott Burgos JR 5:07.23 Y F
6 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestRENOSam Dalinis JR 5:08.50 Y F
7 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeREEDHunter Dawson SO 5:09.66 Y F
8 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonGALPierson Bosco SR 5:15.84 Y F
9 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCARSCole Bennett SO 5:16.54 Y F
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10 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeMCQStenson Perisho SO 5:17.17 Y F
11 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestGALJude Light SO 5:19.46 Y F
12 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonCARSLeif Morway SO 5:20.92 Y F
13 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonRENOEvan Schott FR 5:24.34 Y F
14 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonCARSEwan Kalley SO 5:25.75 Y F
15 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonGALRyan Motta SO 5:25.98 Y F
16 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDOUGJohn Sutton FR 5:30.98 Y F
17 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonWOOJacques Peuchaud JR 5:35.99 Y F
18 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestGALDavid Quinonez SR 5:39.67 Y F
19 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeSPANMiles Young JR 5:40.75 Y F
20 3/3/2023 2301-AlfDOUGTimothy Gleason FR 5:41.52 Y F
21 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonREEDBenjamin Miller SO 5:41.73 Y F
22 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonMCQCaden Wu FR 5:43.01 Y F
23 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonRENOLuke Schemenauer JR 5:45.91 Y F
24 4/7/2023 2315-AlfSPANJake Danner JR 5:49.09 Y F
25 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasDOUGWade Kuhlmann SR 6:06.37 Y F

Men   50 Back
1 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOAlexander Park SO   35.87 Y F
2 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSBrendin Munoz JR   39.28 Y F
3 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGRhett Herald FR   41.26 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQAidan Schneider JR   41.39 Y F
5 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOConnor Budge JR   42.56 Y F
6 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDWilliam Stephenson JR   43.04 Y F
7 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSAnton Torres-Cruz JR   43.84 Y F
8 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5WOOBelatz Irujo   49.81 Y F
9 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOConner Moore FR   50.06 Y F

10 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQBenjamin Monson FR   51.58 Y F
11 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQZachary Cornell JR   52.26 Y F
12 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDMinh Nguyen SO   54.31 Y F
13 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQRyan Batavia JR   54.47 Y F
14 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQJonathan Engh FR   57.45 Y F
15 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQAustin Engh JR   57.55 Y F
16 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDErnesto Gutierrez FR 1:18.48 Y F

Men   100 Back
1 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasRENOSam Dalinis JR   55.17 Y F
2 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasREEDVladyslav Shustov SO   55.64 Y F
3 4/7/2023 2315-AlfSPANJaxon Reddig SO   56.54 Y F
4 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasREEDJackson Rosol JR   57.30 Y F
5 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDElliott Burgos JR   57.67 Y F
6* 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOEvan Schott FR   58.73 Y F
6* 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeSPANPeyton Miller SO   58.73 Y F
8 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonCARSCole Bennett SO   58.90 Y F
9 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasGALJude Light SO   59.41 Y F

10 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonCARSAustin Shim SR 1:00.04 Y F
11 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGCalvin Stevenson SR 1:00.51 Y F
12 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDHunter Dawson SO 1:00.64 Y F
13 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonCARSTodd Gosselin JR 1:00.87 Y F
14 3/3/2023 2301-AlfSPANMiles Young JR 1:01.80 Y F
15 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestMANOGavin Smith SO 1:02.25 Y F
16 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonMCQCaden Wu FR 1:02.45 Y F
17* 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonCARSClayton Whalen SO 1:04.44 Y F
17* 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDDillon Lara JR 1:04.44 Y F
19 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCARSEwan Kalley SO 1:04.76 Y F
20 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonCARSLeif Morway SO 1:04.78 Y F
21 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonREEDBenjamin Miller SO 1:05.07 Y F
22 4/7/2023 2315-AlfSPANJonathan Clayton SR 1:05.54 Y F
23 4/8/2023 2318-NorthwestWOOJacques Peuschard 1:06.11 Y F
24 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGJohn Sutton FR 1:06.26 Y F
25 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5WOOJacques Peuchaud JR 1:06.55 Y F
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Men   50 Breast
1 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQAidan Schneider JR   39.44 Y F
2 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOAlexander Park SO   42.13 Y F
3 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSBrendin Munoz JR   44.96 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQJeffrey Mayer-Hodge FR   46.91 Y F
5 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQRyan Batavia JR   47.21 Y F
6 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGRhett Herald FR   48.31 Y F
7 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSAnton Torres-Cruz JR   51.75 Y F
8 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOConnor Budge JR   52.18 Y F
9 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQBenjamin Monson FR 1:02.56 Y F

Men   100 Breast
1 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonREEDElliott Burgos JR 1:01.51 Y F
2 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDJackson Rosol JR 1:03.64 Y F
3 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonGALPierson Bosco SR 1:04.39 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGCalvin Stevenson SR 1:05.29 Y F
5 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasGALMatthew Dale SR 1:05.44 Y F
6 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonRENOEvan Schott FR 1:06.60 Y F
7 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasGALJames Dale SR 1:07.13 Y F
8 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSTodd Gosselin JR 1:08.02 Y F
9 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonGALDavid Quinonez SR 1:08.45 Y F

10 3/3/2023 2301-AlfSPANJake Danner JR 1:08.55 Y F
11 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDVladyslav Shustov SO 1:09.22 Y F
12 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSCole Bennett SO 1:10.18 Y F
13 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonREEDBenjamin Miller SO 1:10.28 Y F
14 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonCARSEwan Kalley SO 1:10.48 Y F
15 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGLiam Jones SR 1:10.84 Y F
16 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOBrayden Myers SR 1:11.30 Y F
17 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeREEDHunter Dawson SO 1:12.28 Y F
18 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasDOUGJohn Sutton FR 1:12.45 Y F
19 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOSam Dalinis JR 1:12.61 Y F
20 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSAustin Shim SR 1:12.89 Y F
21 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDDillon Lara JR 1:15.00 Y F
22 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCARSLeif Morway SO 1:15.48 Y F
23 4/22/2023 2325-InclineRENOOren Sullivan SO 1:15.59 Y F
24 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGTimothy Gleason FR 1:15.76 Y F
25 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDDalton Bellows SO 1:15.92 Y F

Men   50 Fly
1 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOAlexander Park SO   33.68 Y F
2 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5MCQAidan Schneider JR   36.28 Y F
3 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSBrendin Munoz JR   37.86 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOConnor Budge JR   38.17 Y F
5 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGRhett Herald FR   38.86 Y F
6 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSAnton Torres-Cruz JR   43.67 Y F

Men   100 Fly
1 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDElliott Burgos JR   53.47 Y F
2 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGCalvin Stevenson SR   55.16 Y F
3 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonREEDVladyslav Shustov SO   55.53 Y F
4 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCARSAustin Shim SR   55.65 Y F
5 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonCARSLeif Morway SO   55.75 Y F
6 3/3/2023 2301-AlfSPANJaxon Reddig SO   55.85 Y F
7 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonREEDHunter Dawson SO   57.17 Y F
8 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5REEDJackson Rosol JR   57.62 Y F
9 4/8/2023 2318-NorthwestGALJude Light SO   57.70 Y F

10 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonGALPierson Bosco SR   58.93 Y F
11 4/22/2023 2325-InclineRENOBrayden Myers SR   59.56 Y F
12 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestGALWalter Hustead SO   59.85 Y F
13 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5RENOSam Dalinis JR 1:00.17 Y F
14 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestMANOJackson Hall JR 1:00.33 Y F
15 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DOUGLiam Jones SR 1:01.22 Y F
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16 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSTodd Gosselin JR 1:01.30 Y F
17 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasSPANJonathan Clayton SR 1:01.48 Y F
18 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestRENOLuke Schemenauer JR 1:01.88 Y F
19 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasGALMatthew Dale SR 1:01.94 Y F
20 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5WOOJacques Peuchaud JR 1:02.34 Y F
21 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CARSEwan Kalley SO 1:02.48 Y F
22 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasRENOEvan Schott FR 1:02.58 Y F
23 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasGALJames Dale SR 1:02.73 Y F
24 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonREEDBenjamin Miller SO 1:02.94 Y F
25 4/7/2023 2315-AlfMANOGavin Smith SO 1:02.99 Y F

Men   200 IM
1 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonREEDElliott Burgos JR 2:01.57 Y F
2 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasDOUGCalvin Stevenson SR 2:04.18 Y F
3 4/22/2023 2325-InclineSPANJaxon Reddig SO 2:04.95 Y F
4 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestRENOSam Dalinis JR 2:05.30 Y F
5 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonREEDVladyslav Shustov SO 2:05.92 Y F
6 4/22/2023 2325-InclineRENOEvan Schott FR 2:06.16 Y F
7 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasGALPierson Bosco SR 2:07.41 Y F
8 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeREEDJackson Rosol JR 2:07.67 Y F
9 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonREEDHunter Dawson SO 2:10.17 Y F

10 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonCARSTodd Gosselin JR 2:10.34 Y F
11 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonGALJude Light SO 2:11.00 Y F
12 4/8/2023 2318-NorthwestGALMatthew Dale SR 2:11.07 Y F
13 4/7/2023 2315-AlfSPANPeyton Miller SO 2:11.86 Y F
14 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasRENOBrayden Myers SR 2:14.30 Y F
15 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonCARSLeif Morway SO 2:14.73 Y F
16 3/3/2023 2301-AlfSPANJake Danner JR 2:15.66 Y F
17 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonCARSEwan Kalley SO 2:15.84 Y F
18 3/3/2023 2301-AlfSPANMiles Young JR 2:16.79 Y F
19 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestGALJames Dale SR 2:17.01 Y F
20 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDOUGTimothy Gleason FR 2:18.18 Y F
21 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasGALRyan Motta SO 2:18.19 Y F
22 4/8/2023 2316-DouglasDOUGLiam Jones SR 2:22.39 Y F
23 4/15/2023 2321-DouglasREEDBenjamin Miller SO 2:22.53 Y F
24 3/4/2023 2303-CarsonMCQCaden Wu FR 2:23.31 Y F
25 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonRENOLuke Schemenauer JR 2:24.20 Y F

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives
1 4/7/2023 2315-AlfMANOQuinn Dyson293.50 F
2 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasDOUGAllen Baker JR254.10 F
3 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestGALStanley Sherry209.60 F
4 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasDOUGAustin Pitts208.00 F
5 4/29/2023 2328-CarsonRENOLeo Wilborn SO206.70 F
6 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasDOUGCooper Eyerly JR191.05 F
7 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasGALConner Green180.40 F
8 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasDOUGCameron Alloway157.55 F
9 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasDOUGDominic Santiago149.25 F


